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Unit Name & Number Merchant 
Merchant 

Location 
MCC Category Description Description 

Date 

Occurred 

Original 

Amount 

PEOPLE 
WM MORRISONS 

STORE 
DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/11/2021 £ 35.19 

PEOPLE 
WM MORRISONS 

STORE 
DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/11/2021 £ 48.36 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/11/2021 £ 37.00 

PEOPLE 
ASDA GROCERIES 

ONLINE 
INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/11/2021 £ 45.16 

PEOPLE 
ASDA GROCERIES 

ONLINE 
INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/11/2021 -£ 2.25 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Training and Educational Schools 29/10/2021 £ 48.98 

PEOPLE 
LEARNING WITH 

EXPERTS 
OXFORD, 00011 8299 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2021 £ 330.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/11/2021 £ 37.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/11/2021 £ 12.28 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

HZ5G89XK5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/10/2021 £ 29.99 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

S57VK5FM5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/10/2021 £ 29.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/10/2021 £ 120.75 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/10/2021 £ 77.56 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/11/2021 £ 16.26 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/11/2021 £ 96.92 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2021 £ 3.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/11/2021 £ 10.95 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

B80N77OY5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/11/2021 £ 53.35 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

D647K08Z5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/11/2021 £ 15.99 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

ML4FU90C5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/11/2021 £ 7.25 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

OT35O2E35 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/11/2021 £ 6.30 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

RI6SJ8TK5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PEOPLE 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2021 £ 14.99 
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2021 £ 6.99 

PEOPLE 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/11/2021 £ 9.97 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

8S2FG5F55 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale 

Men & womens clothing 

shops 
12/11/2021 £ 14.00 

PEOPLE AMZ Yours Clothing L customerservi, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/11/2021 £ 89.97 

PEOPLE 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/11/2021 £ 8.20 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/11/2021 £ 108.87 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 12/11/2021 £ 81.50 

PEOPLE 
Prime Video 

SA53H0JT5 
353-12477661, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/11/2021 £ 8.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/11/2021 £ 80.48 

PEOPLE 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 21/11/2021 £ 9.99 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

J04CT3EE5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2021 £ 21.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2021 £ 48.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale 
Misc. clothing & accessory 

shops 
25/11/2021 £ 10.95 

PEOPLE AMZ Jileon Wellies pay.amazon.co, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/11/2021 £ 42.00 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/11/2021 £ 91.33 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/11/2021 £ 59.33 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/11/2021 £ 4.79 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 #REF! #REF! 29/11/2021 £ 14.99 

PEOPLE FACEBK E7UD293FS2 fb.me/ads, 7311 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/11/2021 £ 34.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2021 £ 3.69 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Computer Equipment & Services 
Computer network 

information services 
03/11/2021 £ 21.99 

PEOPLE 
FASTHOSTS 

INTERNET 
03330142700, 4816 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/11/2021 £ 73.20 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

W340Q35Y5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/11/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/11/2021 £ 6.68 

PEOPLE 
Amazon Prime 

4N9IB3J65 
amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/11/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

V121B66B5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Professional Services Professional services 26/11/2021 £ 14.52 
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PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Training and Educational Schools 11/11/2021 £ 15.00 

PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED 
MAIDENHEAD, 

00068 
8299 Computer Equipment & Services 

Programming, data 

processing & system design 
30/10/2021 £ 15.00 

PEOPLE 
ITCHYROBOT 

SIGNAGE 

GUISBOROUGH, 

00146 
7372 Computer Equipment & Services 

Programming, data 

processing & system design 
01/11/2021 £ 60.00 

PEOPLE 
ITCHYROBOT 

SIGNAGE 

GUISBOROUGH, 

00146 
7372 Training and Educational Schools 01/11/2021 £ 60.00 

PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED 
MAIDENHEAD, 

00068 
8299 Training and Educational Schools 02/11/2021 £ 95.00 

PEOPLE COMMUNICATE-ED 
MAIDENHEAD, 

00068 
8299 Estate and Garden Services 

Florist supplies & nursery 

stock 
02/11/2021 £ 135.00 

PEOPLE 
WWW.PRESTIGEFLO 

WERS.CO.U 
WEST YORKSHIR, 5193 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 02/11/2021 £ 38.48 

PEOPLE 
Amazon Prime 

IJ5I72ZT5 
amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Cleaning Services and Supplies 

Cleaning, maintenance & 

janitorial services 
03/11/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE 
WWW.BUNZLCLEANIN 

GSUPPL 
INTERNET, 7349 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 08/11/2021 £ 117.46 

PEOPLE EMPIRESUPPL 35314369001, 5722 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/11/2021 £ 166.80 

PEOPLE 
MKM BUILDING SUPP 

(DAR) 
DARLINGTON, 5211 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/11/2021 £ 73.08 

PEOPLE RAILCARD.CO.UK LONDON, 4112 Training and Educational Schools 16/11/2021 £ 30.00 

PEOPLE TEAM TEACH BRESSENDEN PL, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 23/11/2021 £ 150.00 

PEOPLE TEAM TEACH BRESSENDEN PL, 8299 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/11/2021 £ 150.00 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/10/2021 £ 102.12 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/11/2021 £ 142.91 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/11/2021 £ 93.07 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/11/2021 £ 127.42 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/11/2021 £ 142.65 

PEOPLE 
ROYAL ST KITTS 

HOTEL MGT 
HTTPS://ROYAL, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/11/2021 £ 218.38 

PEOPLE 
ROYAL ST KITTS 

HOTEL MGMT 
BASSETERRE, 7011 Statutory Bodies Government services 19/11/2021 £ 3,057.32 

PEOPLE 
HM PASSPORT 

OFFICE 
DURHAM, 9399 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 25/11/2021 £ 54.00 
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PEOPLE 
SERVICED 

ACCOMMODATION 

MIDDLESBROUGH 

, 00021 
7011 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/11/2021 £ 1,197.00 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale 
Camera & photographic 

supply shop 
09/11/2021 £ 6.12 

PEOPLE CANON EUROPA NV X, 5946 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/11/2021 £ 59.98 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale 
Camera & photographic 

supply shop 
23/11/2021 £ 16.23 

PEOPLE CANON EUROPA NV X, 5946 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/11/2021 £ 51.99 

PEOPLE 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/11/2021 -£ 19.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 05/11/2021 £ 20.97 

PEOPLE ALR EMBROIDERY 
COUNTY 

DURHAM, 
5949 Training and Educational Schools 09/11/2021 £ 256.50 

PEOPLE 
WWW.GL-

EDUCATION.C 
0208 9968438, 8299 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 09/11/2021 £ 45.00 

PEOPLE ALR EMBROIDERY 
COUNTY 

DURHAM, 
5949 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/11/2021 £ 38.00 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

KJ9QF84X5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Computer Equipment & Services 

Computers, peripherals & 

software 
07/11/2021 £ 34.82 

PEOPLE CHARGE.PREZI.COM 
4154948313, CA 

94111 
5045 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 07/11/2021 £ 190.80 

PEOPLE WWW.LOCAL.GOV.UK INTERNET, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 29/10/2021 £ 214.80 

PEOPLE WWW.LOCAL.GOV.UK INTERNET, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 29/10/2021 £ 214.80 

PEOPLE WWW.LOCAL.GOV.UK INTERNET, 7399 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/11/2021 £ 214.80 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

261BP47W5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2021 £ 21.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2021 £ 30.56 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/11/2021 £ 38.97 

PEOPLE 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2021 £ 89.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/11/2021 £ 42.50 

PEOPLE 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/11/2021 £ 56.40 
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PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

RA73246Y5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/11/2021 £ 10.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/11/2021 £ 28.70 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

A30DP36Y5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/11/2021 £ 5.94 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/11/2021 £ 70.59 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/11/2021 £ 4.18 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2021 £ 45.42 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/11/2021 £ 2.67 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

E89GK2VJ5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/11/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

KO4WZ05L5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 #N/A #N/A 15/11/2021 £ 3.99 

PEOPLE AMZN Digital 353-12477661, 5815 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/11/2021 £ 25.00 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

F34FR15D5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/11/2021 £ 36.66 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

BX0IZ56C5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/11/2021 £ 13.31 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

VZ1WG6EG5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2021 £ 12.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2021 £ 144.97 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/11/2021 £ 8.69 

PEOPLE 
Amazon.co.uk 

5R0824ZT5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/11/2021 £ 7.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/11/2021 £ 10.48 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/11/2021 £ 8.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 25/11/2021 £ 18.96 

PEOPLE 
B&M 410 -

DARLINGTON 
DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 30/10/2021 £ 18.00 

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale 
Misc. clothing & accessory 

shops 
30/10/2021 £ 20.23 

PEOPLE 
PRINTERPIX UK 

LIMITED 
MIDDLESEX, 5699 Mail Order / Direct Selling 

Buying & shopping 

services/clubs 
03/11/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE www.groupon.co.uk groupon.co.uk, 7278 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 03/11/2021 £ 6.74 

PEOPLE Freedom Sportsline Ltd London, 5661 General Retail and Wholesale 
Men & womens clothing 

shops 
06/11/2021 £ 121.49 

PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/11/2021 £ 16.80 
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PEOPLE 
ASDA GEORGE COM 

LEEDS 
LEEDS, 5411 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 14/11/2021 £ 40.00 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/11/2021 £ 9.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 28/11/2021 £ 25.99 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 Automotive Fuel Service stations 26/11/2021 £ 144.00 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Estate and Garden Services Florists 31/10/2021 £ 66.01 

PLACE 
ELIZA BLOOMS GIFTS 

LTD 
DARLINGTON, 5992 Automotive Fuel Service stations 09/11/2021 £ 40.00 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/11/2021 £ 30.40 

PLACE 
WWW.HMCOURT-

SERVIC 
01642 343028, 9222 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 05/11/2021 £ 130.00 

PLACE WH SMITH DARLINGTON, 5994 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 15/11/2021 £ 41.89 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale 
Drapery & upholstery 

shops 
01/11/2021 £ 189.99 

PLACE DUNELM LTD DURHAM, 5714 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 01/11/2021 £ 127.00 

PLACE OVO ENERGY CIRENCESTER, 4900 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/11/2021 £ 25.00 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/11/2021 £ 6.00 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/11/2021 £ 20.95 

PLACE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 05/11/2021 £ 15.31 

PLACE Frank's Flooring Darlingt Darlington, 5713 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 17/11/2021 £ 150.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 General Retail and Wholesale 
Men & womens clothing 

shops 
17/11/2021 £ 50.00 

PLACE MATALAN 
MIDDLESBROUGH 

, 
5691 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/11/2021 £ 63.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 #REF! #REF! 29/11/2021 £ 183.99 

PLACE 
CENTRE FOR LIFE -

TIME 
NEWCASTLE, 7991 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies 

Office & commercial 

furniture 
03/11/2021 £ 7.00 

PLACE RAJAPACK.CO.UK BEDFORDSHIRE, 5021 General Retail and Wholesale Pawn shops 25/10/2021 £ 42.46 

PLACE 
CASH CONVERTERS 

DARLIN 
DARLINGTON, 5933 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 01/11/2021 £ 39.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 01/11/2021 £ 40.00 

PLACE 
PREMIER INN 

44537020 
DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 02/11/2021 £ 384.50 

PLACE 
PREMIER INN 

44537020 
DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/11/2021 £ 138.50 
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PLACE 
UTILITA ENERGY 

LIMITED 
03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 03/11/2021 £ 30.00 

PLACE SCOTTISHPOWER GLASGOW, 4900 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/11/2021 £ 9.87 

PLACE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/11/2021 £ 58.26 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/11/2021 £ 82.59 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 07/11/2021 £ 83.61 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/11/2021 £ 26.81 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 08/11/2021 £ 122.37 

PLACE 
PREMIER INN 

44537020 
DARLINGTON TO, 3811 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/11/2021 £ 347.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/11/2021 £ 65.00 

PLACE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/11/2021 £ 11.29 

PLACE TRAINLINE.COM LONDON, 4112 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 12/11/2021 £ 11.90 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Statutory Bodies Government services 16/11/2021 £ 40.00 

PLACE 
DARLINGTON BC 

TELEPHON 
INTERNET, 9399 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/11/2021 £ 196.29 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2021 £ 30.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/11/2021 £ 62.18 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2021 £ 108.03 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Leisure Activities 
Bands, orchestras & misc 

entertainment 
17/11/2021 £ 64.98 

PLACE 
SQ NORTH EAST 

PRODUCERS 
Annfield Plai, 7929 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/11/2021 £ 80.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 25/11/2021 £ 54.47 

PLACE 
ST THERESA'S 

HOSPICE 

NORTHALLERTON 

, 
8398 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/11/2021 £ 41.83 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/11/2021 £ 35.32 
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PLACE 
LIDL GB 

DARLINGTON 
DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/11/2021 £ 41.94 

PLACE 
W BOYES & CO LTD 

DARLI 
DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/11/2021 £ 53.66 

PLACE 
W BOYES & CO LTD 

DARLI 
DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/11/2021 £ 101.04 

PLACE 
W BOYES & CO LTD 

DARLI 
DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 26/11/2021 £ 14.97 

PLACE 
WILKO RETAIL 

LIMITED 
DARLINGTON, 5399 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 26/11/2021 £ 51.35 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/10/2021 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/10/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/10/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/10/2021 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/10/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/10/2021 £ 167.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/10/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 31/10/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/10/2021 £ 202.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 05/11/2021 £ 32.34 

PLACE GAYWAYSLTD.CO.UK 01604 252525, 5722 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 12/11/2021 £ 75.43 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 12/11/2021 £ 14.27 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 12/11/2021 £ 14.27 

PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 12/11/2021 £ 172.90 

PLACE 
Amazon Prime 

3Y8666X35 
amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 28/11/2021 £ 7.99 

PLACE MANOMANO PARIS, 75017 5722 General Retail and Wholesale 
Furniture & home 

furnishing 
26/11/2021 £ 24.98 

PLACE 
PAYPAL OSME LTD 

ONBUY 
35314369001, 5712 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 25/11/2021 £ 23.56 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 277.50 
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PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 302.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 29/11/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 General Retail and Wholesale 
Hairdresser and beauty 

shops 
29/11/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE 
GET SMART 

HAIRDRESSING 
DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/10/2021 £ 50.00 

PLACE 
SUMUP THE DARL 

KNIGHT 
DARLINGTON, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/10/2021 £ 300.00 

PLACE 
SUMUP THE DARL 

KNIGHT 
DARLINGTON, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/10/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
WILKO RETAIL 

LIMITED 
DARLINGTON, 5399 Print and Advertising 

Photofinisher laboratories 

& development 
30/10/2021 £ 50.20 

PLACE 
PAYPAL 

PHOTOBOOKWW 

4029357733, 

40460 
7395 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/11/2021 £ 229.20 

PLACE BIRMINGHAM NS TVM BIRMINGHAM, 4112 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/11/2021 £ 15.40 

PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 11/11/2021 £ 59.99 

PLACE GURU BOUTIQUE DARLINGTON, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 15/11/2021 £ 50.00 

PLACE HOUSE OF FRASER DARLINGTON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 15/11/2021 £ 50.00 

PLACE J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale 
Women's accessory and 

speciality shops 
15/11/2021 £ 50.00 

PLACE LEGGS LTD DARLINGTON, 5631 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 15/11/2021 £ 150.00 

PLACE SEW FABRICS DARLINGTON, 5949 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 15/11/2021 £ 25.00 

PLACE SEW FABRICS DARLINGTON, 5949 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/11/2021 £ 100.00 

PLACE THE WORKS DARLINGTON, 5310 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 15/11/2021 £ 50.00 

PLACE 
LNE RAILWAY DAR 

STN 
DARLNGTN 7877, 4112 General Retail and Wholesale Men/boys clothing shops 16/11/2021 £ 15.60 

PLACE ALL ABOUT THE SUIT DARLINGTON, 5611 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Catering and Catering Supplies Sweets & confectionary 17/11/2021 £ 29.97 

PLACE 
ANDYS CANDY BAR 

LTD 
DARLINGTON, 5441 General Retail and Wholesale 

Hairdresser and beauty 

shops 
17/11/2021 £ 20.00 
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PLACE Bae Beauty Darlington, 7230 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 17/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
BLACK OLIVE DELI 

LIMITED 
DURHAM, 5812 General Retail and Wholesale 

Hairdresser and beauty 

shops 
17/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
BODYWORKS 

BEAUTY T 
DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 17/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE GILLIAN ARNOLD DARLINGTON, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 17/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE GURU BOUTIQUE DARLINGTON, 5947 Restaurants and Bars 
Bars, taverns, pubs & 

nightclubs 
17/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE NUMBERTWENTY2 DARLINGTON DL, 5813 General Retail and Wholesale 
Furniture & home 

furnishing 
17/11/2021 £ 45.00 

PLACE 
SQ ENVY INTERIORS 

LTD 
Darlington, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE SQ WHIMSICKAL Darlington, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale 
Hairdresser and beauty 

shops 
17/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
STEVEN HALL 

HAIRDRESSI 
DARLINGTON, 7230 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 17/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE Sunflower Cafe Darlington, 5812 General Retail and Wholesale 
Hairdresser and beauty 

shops 
17/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE AQUAINTANCE DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 17/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
B&M 206 -

NORTHGATE 
DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 19/11/2021 £ 33.99 

PLACE THE ART SHOP DARLINGTON, 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/11/2021 £ 7.04 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Womens clothes shops 23/11/2021 £ 54.95 

PLACE HOUSE OF ZANA DARLINGTON, 5621 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 23/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
INGLEDEWS 

JEWELLERS 
DARLINGTON, 5944 General Retail and Wholesale 

Women's accessory and 

speciality shops 
23/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE LEGGS LTD DARLINGTON, 5631 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 23/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
SQ GI GI'S LEISURE 

LTD 
Darlington, 7999 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 23/11/2021 £ 40.00 

PLACE 
SQ THREE SQUARES 

CAFE 
Darlington, 5499 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
SUMUP D & S 

BRIDAL CLUB 
DARLINGTON, 5999 Leisure Activities 

Member clubs, sport, 

recreation & golf 
23/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
PAYPAL 

STEELROSES 
35314369001, 7997 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/11/2021 £ 20.00 
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PLACE 
ZTL ECHO 3 COFFEE 

LTD 
Darlington, 5812 General Retail and Wholesale 

Misc. clothing & accessory 

shops 
24/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE Etsy.com - Caprilite Dublin, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale 
Misc. clothing & accessory 

shops 
25/11/2021 £ 6.99 

PLACE Etsy.com - SuCoH Dublin, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 25/11/2021 £ 12.50 

PLACE 
PAYPAL 

ZHANGWENJIN 
35314369001, 5970 Estate and Garden Services Florists 25/11/2021 £ 11.83 

PLACE Artichoke Darlington, 5992 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
B&M 206 -

NORTHGATE 
DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 29/11/2021 £ 48.85 

PLACE ORIGINS HOME DARLINGTON, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
SUMUP HOLLYS 

DOGGY DELI 
DARLINGTON, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 29/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE 
TOYLAND TOYSHOP 

DARLINGTO 
DARLINGTON, 5945 Statutory Bodies Government services 29/11/2021 £ 50.10 

PLACE 
CITY OF NEWCASTLE 

INTE 

NEWCASTLE 

UPO, 
9399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/11/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE byyourside.online LUXEMBOURG, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/11/2021 £ 19.99 

PLACE 
MARKS&SPENCER 

PLC 
INTERNET, 5411 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/11/2021 £ 25.00 

PLACE 
Amazon.co.uk 

BL81I4JK5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 11/11/2021 £ 15.23 

PLACE NX WEBSITE BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & dental labs 16/11/2021 £ 29.80 

PLACE SP DANTE LABS 
HTTPSDANTELAB, 

DE 19958 
8071 Mail and Courier Services 

Courier services / freight 

forwarders 
17/11/2021 £ 192.00 

PLACE PARCELFORCE BOLTON, 4215 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2021 £ 28.74 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/11/2021 £ 25.90 

PLACE 
Amazon.co.uk 

2I3BG2BM5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/11/2021 £ 33.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/11/2021 £ 65.00 

PLACE 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/11/2021 £ 46.10 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/11/2021 £ 81.11 

PLACE 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/11/2021 £ 31.96 

PLACE 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2021 £ 36.85 
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 11/11/2021 £ 23.98 

PLACE 
WWW.TABLEPROTEC 

TORDIRE 
LYDD, 00299 5734 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/11/2021 £ 92.59 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale 
Men & womens clothing 

shops 
24/11/2021 £ 35.86 

PLACE 
COUNTRYATTIRE.CO 

M 
LOUTH, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2021 £ 29.91 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/11/2021 £ 20.70 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2021 £ 11.99 

PLACE 
Amazon.co.uk 

I30EI6SS5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 06/11/2021 £ 9.45 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies 
Stationery & office supplies 

stores 
12/11/2021 £ 36.00 

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 15/11/2021 £ 126.84 

PLACE TEXT ANYWHERE 
NOTTINGHAM, 

00015 
7399 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/11/2021 £ 11.34 

PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 02089036333, 5311 Training and Educational Schools 17/11/2021 £ 190.74 

PLACE 
VUE NCS CITB HS&E 

TEST 
44-3449944488, 8299 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 17/11/2021 £ 22.00 

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 18/11/2021 £ 144.00 

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL, 7399 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 23/11/2021 £ 262.00 

PLACE 
Amazon.co.uk 

V591L98Y5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2021 £ 20.58 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/11/2021 £ 53.98 

PLACE 
Amazon.co.uk 

BO70F0CU5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/11/2021 £ 14.49 

PLACE 
Amazon.co.uk 

O112V1FD5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/11/2021 £ 11.52 

PLACE 
Amazon.co.uk 

OK9X82MZ5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 01/11/2021 £ 23.04 
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PLACE AURAONLINEL 35314369001, 5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 01/11/2021 £ 41.43 

PLACE AURAONLINEL 35314369001, 5169 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/11/2021 -£ 41.43 

PLACE 
DRAINAGE 

SUPERSTORE 
INTERNET, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/11/2021 £ 378.38 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2021 £ 229.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 02/11/2021 £ 52.86 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/11/2021 £ 9.99 

PLACE 
EBAY COMMERCE UK 

LTD 
LONDON, 5311 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 02/11/2021 £ 6.85 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2021 £ 39.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Training and Educational Schools 04/11/2021 £ 101.94 

PLACE HSQE LTD CHELMSFORD, 8299 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/11/2021 £ 234.00 

PLACE 
VALUE PRODUCTS 

LTD 
POOLE, 5999 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/11/2021 £ 107.52 

PLACE 
WWW.EUROCELL.CO. 

UK 
INTERNET, 5211 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/11/2021 £ 424.80 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2021 £ 15.92 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/11/2021 £ 34.07 

PLACE 
WWW.EUROCELL.CO. 

UK 
INTERNET, 5211 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 05/11/2021 -£ 424.80 

PLACE 
EBAY COMMERCE UK 

LTD 
LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/11/2021 £ 14.95 

PLACE 
EBAY COMMERCE UK 

LTD 
LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/11/2021 £ 23.10 

PLACE 
EBAY COMMERCE UK 

LTD 
LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 10/11/2021 £ 1.99 

PLACE 
EBAY COMMERCE UK 

LTD 
LONDON, 5311 Building Materials 

Plumbing & heating 

equipment & supplies 
10/11/2021 £ 2.99 

PLACE PLUMBASE ALISTAIR.FORM, 5074 Building Services Trade contractors 10/11/2021 £ 42.79 

PLACE 
WWW.UPVCSPARES4 

REPAIRS 
INTERNET, 1799 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 10/11/2021 £ 321.18 

PLACE 
POST OFFICE 

COUNTER 
DARLINGTON, 9402 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2021 £ 1.53 
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PLACE 
VALUE PRODUCTS 

LTD 
POOLE, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2021 £ 29.34 

PLACE 
VALUE PRODUCTS 

LTD 
POOLE, 5999 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies 

Hardware Equipment & 

Suppliers 
11/11/2021 £ 489.00 

PLACE 
PEGASUS 

INDUSTRIAL 
01215447788, 5072 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 12/11/2021 £ 218.35 

PLACE 
CHARLIES STORES 

LTD 
NEWTOWN, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/11/2021 £ 37.74 

PLACE CATERING24 LTD ILKESTON, 5999 Building Services Trade contractors 16/11/2021 £ 53.70 

PLACE 
WWW.UPVCSPARES4 

REPAIRS 
INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 16/11/2021 £ 23.94 

PLACE 
WWW.UPVCSPARES4 

REPAIRS 
INTERNET, 1799 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/11/2021 £ 245.63 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 18/11/2021 £ 50.00 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/11/2021 £ 30.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/11/2021 £ 49.95 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 22/11/2021 £ 34.99 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies 
Hardware Equipment & 

Suppliers 
22/11/2021 £ 11.49 

PLACE 
HANDLES AND 

HINGES 
BOLTON, 00033 5072 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 23/11/2021 £ 76.10 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/11/2021 £ 34.99 

PLACE STARTSAFETY.UK 
DROITWICH, 

00099 
5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/11/2021 £ 502.20 

PLACE STARTSAFETY.UK 
DROITWICH, 

00099 
5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/11/2021 £ 74.78 

PLACE STARTSAFETY.UK 
DROITWICH, 

00099 
5399 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 23/11/2021 £ 203.24 

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 Building Materials 
Electrical parts & 

equipment 
23/11/2021 £ 38.94 
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PLACE RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201, 5065 Building Materials 
Electrical parts & 

equipment 
23/11/2021 £ 39.79 

PLACE RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201, 5065 Building Materials 
Electrical parts & 

equipment 
23/11/2021 £ 39.79 

PLACE RS COMPONENTS 08457 201201, 5065 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 23/11/2021 £ 39.79 

PLACE STARTSAFETY.UK 
DROITWICH, 

00099 
5399 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/11/2021 £ 26.88 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/11/2021 £ 99.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/11/2021 £ 99.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/11/2021 £ 99.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/11/2021 £ 99.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/11/2021 £ 99.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/11/2021 £ 99.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 28/11/2021 £ 99.00 

PLACE UKTOOLCENTRE 01534 884234, 5251 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 29/11/2021 £ 30.98 

PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK INTERNET, 8699 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 29/11/2021 £ 48.00 

PLACE 
CANVA I03224-

8595468 

HTTPSCANVA.CO, 

DE 19934 
7221 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/10/2021 £ 10.99 

PLACE 
FACEBK 

8DMYJ9XGG2 
fb.me/ads, 7311 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 31/10/2021 £ 14.09 

PLACE 
CONTSTANT 

CONTACT 
-, MA 01803 5968 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/11/2021 £ 64.00 

PLACE 
GOOGLE 

ADS6959942093 
Dublin, 7311 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 01/11/2021 £ 426.55 

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 
778-5889767, CA 

94104 
7399 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/11/2021 £ 75.00 

PLACE 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 24/11/2021 £ 8.38 

PLACE CLARKS.CO.UK STREET, 5661 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2021 £ 50.00 

PLACE 
Amazon.co.uk 

FG6VG8XG5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2021 £ 30.01 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 10/11/2021 £ 63.36 

PLACE WWW.BACK2.CO.UK INTERNET, 8099 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/11/2021 £ 26.40 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/11/2021 £ 24.77 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/11/2021 £ 67.00 
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PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/11/2021 £ 12.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/11/2021 £ 92.99 

RESOURCES FACEBK BBP449X2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/11/2021 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK JQBAA9T2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Telecommunication Services Phone services 07/11/2021 £ 556.27 

RESOURCES 
ZOOM.US 888-799-

9666 

WWW.ZOOM.US, 

CA 95113 
4814 Print and Advertising Advertising services 05/11/2021 £ 479.60 

RESOURCES FACEBK T4GR99X2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/11/2021 £ 1.60 

RESOURCES 
WM MORRISONS 

STORE 
DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2021 £ 57.07 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 09/11/2021 £ 38.90 

RESOURCES 
BOOKER LIMITED 

DARLINGTON 
DARLINGTON, 5811 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/11/2021 £ 226.16 

RESOURCES 
WM MORRISONS 

STORE 
DARLINGTON, 5411 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 09/11/2021 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES 
BOOKER LIMITED 

DARLINGTON 
DARLINGTON, 5811 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2021 £ 282.59 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/11/2021 £ 93.90 

RESOURCES FACEBK F3B5E9X2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 12/11/2021 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES 
Amazon Prime 

W73MD0XD5 
amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/11/2021 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES CO-OP GROUP 070136 COCKERTON (SF, 5411 Print and Advertising Advertising services 17/11/2021 £ 16.50 

RESOURCES FACEBK E6L9U933J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 17/11/2021 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK 45259AK3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/11/2021 £ 38.78 

RESOURCES FACEBK U27PR9T2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/11/2021 £ 703.96 

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 Print and Advertising Advertising services 28/11/2021 £ 121.60 

RESOURCES FACEBK DHA3M9P2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 #REF! #REF! 29/11/2021 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 01/11/2021 £ 401.00 

RESOURCES 
LES WOOLSTON 

HAULAGE 

MIDDLESBROUGH 

, 
7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 10/11/2021 £ 381.00 

RESOURCES 
RIVERSIDE 

COMMERCIAL SERV 
STOCKTON-ON-T, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 12/11/2021 £ 97.22 

RESOURCES 
LES WOOLSTON 

HAULAGE 

MIDDLESBROUGH 

, 
7538 General Retail and Wholesale Pet shops, food & supply 24/11/2021 £ 403.00 

RESOURCES 
WWW.MUTTSBUTTS. 

COM 
0161 4915001, 5995 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/11/2021 £ 134.34 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

L937X2KM5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/11/2021 £ 6.75 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 23/11/2021 £ 78.67 
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RESOURCES INFLUENCE CAFE DARLINGTON DL, 5812 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/11/2021 £ 7.50 

RESOURCES FACEBK PG2TH8B8F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Computer Equipment & Services 
Computer network 

information services 
30/10/2021 £ 545.17 

RESOURCES 
Google Cloud EMEA 

Limited 
Dublin, 4816 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 31/10/2021 £ 9.47 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

TK6P401C5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 17/11/2021 £ 638.00 

RESOURCES ALR EMBROIDERY 
COUNTY 

DURHAM, 
5949 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 22/11/2021 £ 62.00 

RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 
778-5889767, CA 

94104 
7399 Print and Advertising Advertising services 23/11/2021 £ 75.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK 5ZPQD9B8F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2021 £ 288.94 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/11/2021 £ 20.98 

RESOURCES 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies 

Stationery & office supplies 

stores 
11/11/2021 £ 42.99 

RESOURCES ESEDIRECT.CO.UK 01603 629958, 5943 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/11/2021 £ 132.84 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 18/11/2021 £ 85.98 

RESOURCES 
Amazon Prime 

AG91L5YM5 
amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 22/11/2021 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 23/11/2021 £ 20.94 

RESOURCES 
W M MORRISON 

PETROL 
MORTON PARK 1, 5542 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 23/11/2021 £ 16.88 

RESOURCES THE ART SHOP DARLINGTON, 5970 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/11/2021 £ 27.26 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

3I1V74II5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale 

Bicycle shops, sales & 

service 
02/11/2021 £ 999.00 

RESOURCES DALES BIKE CENTRE RICHMOND, 5940 Training and Educational Schools 02/11/2021 £ 163.00 

RESOURCES CLEAPSS INTERNET, 8299 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 03/11/2021 £ 165.00 

RESOURCES 
BRITISH A 

1252126353400 
LONDON, 3005 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 05/11/2021 £ 1,719.63 

RESOURCES 
BRITISH A 

1252126353401 
LONDON, 3005 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 05/11/2021 £ 2,180.63 

RESOURCES 
BRITISH A 

1252126353402 
LONDON, 3005 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 05/11/2021 £ 2,180.63 

RESOURCES 
BRITISH A 

1252126353403 
LONDON, 3005 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 05/11/2021 £ 1,719.63 
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RESOURCES Arco Limited (AHPP) 01483383295, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 08/11/2021 £ 187.26 

RESOURCES Arco Limited (AHPP) 01483383295, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 08/11/2021 £ 187.26 

RESOURCES Arco Limited (AHPP) 01483383295, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 08/11/2021 £ 187.26 

RESOURCES Arco Limited (AHPP) 01483383295, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 08/11/2021 £ 187.26 

RESOURCES Arco Limited (AHPP) 01483383295, 5085 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 08/11/2021 £ 187.26 

RESOURCES Arco Limited (AHPP) 01483383295, 5085 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 08/11/2021 £ 187.26 

RESOURCES BEST4FRAMES STOCKPORT, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 09/11/2021 £ 61.93 

RESOURCES BEST4FRAMES STOCKPORT, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 09/11/2021 -£ 1.00 

RESOURCES FLEX E CARD LTD NEWCASTLE, 5947 Training and Educational Schools 15/11/2021 £ 190.00 

RESOURCES CLEAPSS INTERNET, 8299 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/11/2021 £ 63.29 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 23/11/2021 £ 8.65 

RESOURCES 
Optimalprint 

Optimalprint 
Fornebu, 5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 24/11/2021 £ 187.58 

RESOURCES 
Optimalprint 

Optimalprint 
Fornebu, 5947 Telecommunication Services Phone services 24/11/2021 £ 112.86 

RESOURCES EE LTD HATFIELD, 4814 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 26/11/2021 £ 276.17 

RESOURCES 
Optimalprint 

Optimalprint 
Fornebu, 5947 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2021 £ 98.04 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

D617B7PR5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/10/2021 £ 8.46 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

IU2FU3WF5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/10/2021 £ 7.78 

RESOURCES 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/10/2021 £ 9.08 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

JN55P7AN5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/11/2021 £ 10.49 

RESOURCES WATERSTONES DARLINGTON, 5942 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/11/2021 £ 25.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/11/2021 £ 14.98 
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RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

MT8BJ6G85 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/11/2021 £ 22.19 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

4O69E76J5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/11/2021 £ 6.50 

RESOURCES 
AMZ PICK AND PLAY 

LTD 
amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/11/2021 -£ 38.08 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

AB4WY4M65 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/11/2021 £ 32.40 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/11/2021 £ 43.96 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 14/11/2021 £ 120.91 

RESOURCES 
CARTRIDGEPEOPLE. 

COM 
0203 001 0234, 5111 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/11/2021 £ 79.80 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

DU46U4V15 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/11/2021 £ 29.96 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

SE9QH9FZ5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 15/11/2021 £ 193.92 

RESOURCES 
W BOYES & CO LTD 

DARLI 
DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/11/2021 £ 25.00 

RESOURCES 
WILKO RETAIL 

LIMITED 
DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/11/2021 £ 16.60 

RESOURCES 
AMZNMKTPLACE 

AMAZON.CO.UK 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/11/2021 £ 95.43 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

I98FY5AN5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/11/2021 £ 23.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/11/2021 £ 23.97 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

CJ14T4CZ5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/11/2021 £ 13.52 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

WT0S88CQ5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 24/11/2021 £ 155.45 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

4O8RD0KU5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/11/2021 £ 26.22 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

9N65H5YB5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/11/2021 £ 8.79 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/11/2021 £ 47.98 

RESOURCES 
Amazon.co.uk 

W31UL8XP5 
AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 #REF! #REF! 29/11/2021 £ 6.47 




